Minsterland | Sommer 2024
TC GW Burgsteinfurt (2017577)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Blocktor 42, 48565 Steinfurt
verein@tcburgsteinfurt.de

Hallenadresse
Blocktor 44, 48565 Steinfurt
T 02551-4422 verein@tcburgsteinfurt.de

Sportwart/in
Danel, Andreas
T 01604118866 danelsteinfurt@aol.com

Jugendwart/in

Neuenfeldt, Manfred
T 01704166679 manfred.neuenfeldt@t-online.de
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Herren 40 4er 1 | Kreisklasse 2
MF: Malte Kriiger

m 01785209430; Malte_krueger@hotmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Prie3nitz, Jens
Borger, Guido
Danel, Andreas
Demter, Udo
Kriger, Malte
Schmidt, Robert
Plunze, Christian
Leggedor, Holger
Bdckmann, Jochen
Lennertz, Volker
Schuster, Peter
Schnabel, Torsten
Sven, Hahler
Gronefeld, Markus
Janssen, Andreas
Bauersachs, Ralf
(SG mit Heeker TC)
17 Daldrop, Gerrit
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ID-Nr.

17162901
17053499
17400714
16856110
18002608
17754163
16453745
17163827
18355138
16994718
18355375
17053495
17556813
17752038
17052510
17956860

18003109

LK

LK20,5
LK20,7
LK20,9
LK22,9
LK24,0
LK23,1
LK23,3
LK24,2
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0

LK25,0
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